15A NCAC 01U
15A NCAC 01U
15A NCAC 01U
15A NCAC 01U
15A NCAC 01U
15A NCAC 01U
15A NCAC 01U
15A NCAC 01U
15A NCAC 01U
15ANCAC 01U
15A NCAC 01U
15ANCAC 01U
15A NCAC 01U
15A NCAC 01U

History Note:

.0501
.0502
.0503
.0504
.0505
.0506
.0507
.0508
.0509
.0510
.0511
.0512
.0513
.0514

SECTION .0500 - ORGANIZATION

LOCATIONS AND HOURS OF OPERATION

PURPOSE

ORGANIZATION OF THE DIVISION

DEFINITIONS

FORMS

PURPOSE AND SCOPE OF STATE SET-ASIDE

WHO MAY APPLY FOR STATE SET-ASIDE

WHAT MUST BE FILED FOR STATE SET-ASIDE

WHERE TO FILE AN APPLICATION FOR STATE SET-ASIDE
WHEN TO FILE AN APPLICATION FOR STATE SET-ASIDE
ASSIGNMENT OR ADJUSTMENT OF BASE PERIOD VOLUME
BASE PERIOD VOLUME

TIMELINESS OF STATE ACTION

PROCEDURE FOR APPEALS

Filed as an Emergency Repeal Eff. March 6, 1978, for a period of 120 days to be reinstated
on July 3, 1978;

Statutory Authority G.S. 113B-1(e); 143B-10; 143B-250; 143B-254;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Emergency Repeal Made Permanent Eff. July 3, 1978;

Transferred from 04 NCAC 12A .0101-.0114.



