SECTION .0500 - ORGANIZATION

15A NCAC 01U .0501	LOCATIONS AND HOURS OF OPERATION
15A NCAC 01U .0502	PURPOSE
15A NCAC 01U .0503	ORGANIZATION OF THE DIVISION
15A NCAC 01U .0504	DEFINITIONS
15A NCAC 01U .0505	FORMS
15A NCAC 01U .0506	PURPOSE AND SCOPE OF STATE SET-ASIDE
15A NCAC 01U .0507	WHO MAY APPLY FOR STATE SET-ASIDE
15A NCAC 01U .0508	WHAT MUST BE FILED FOR STATE SET-ASIDE
15A NCAC 01U .0509	WHERE TO FILE AN APPLICATION FOR STATE SET-ASIDE
15A NCAC 01U .0510	WHEN TO FILE AN APPLICATION FOR STATE SET-ASIDE
15A NCAC 01U .0511	ASSIGNMENT OR ADJUSTMENT OF BASE PERIOD VOLUME
15A NCAC 01U .0512	BASE PERIOD VOLUME
15A NCAC 01U .0513	TIMELINESS OF STATE ACTION
15A NCAC 01U .0514	PROCEDURE FOR APPEALS

History Note: Filed as an Emergency Repeal Eff. March 6, 1978, for a period of 120 days to be reinstated

on July 3, 1978;

Statutory Authority G.S. 113B-1(e); 143B-10; 143B-250; 143B-254;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Emergency Repeal Made Permanent Eff. July 3, 1978;

Transferred from 04 NCAC 12A .0101-.0114.